

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIRCUIT BENCH AT KOLHAPUR
BEFORE THE NATIONAL LOK ADALAT
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CR. APPEAL NO. 336 OF 2002

Sandip Baburwan Chavare And Ors.

...Appellants

Versus

The State Of Maharashtra

...Respondent

.....

None for the Appellants.

Mr. Shrikant H. Yadav, APP for the Respondent-State.

.....

CORAM : PRAVIN S. PATIL, J.
(Head of the Panel)
ANNASAHEB N. PATIL,
(Retired District Judge)
Member
REKHA DATTATRAY
MUSALE,
(Panel Advocate), Member
DATE : 9th MAY, 2026.

PC:

1. None present for appellants.
2. List this matter before the Regular Court.

(REKHA D. MUSALE) (ANNASAHEB N. PATIL) (PRAVIN S. PATIL, J.)
Panel Advocate Retired District Judge Head of the Panel
Member Member